Tempus Open - Leo Bovinder

Leo Bovinder

Se detaljerad information och personbastatider

Gren: 200m Frisim (25) Personbasta: 02:34.81 AQUA-poang: 264 Datum: 2023-04-02 Tavling: KM 2

Tid

03:09.81

03:01.17

02:56.78

02:48.43

02:39.70

02:34.81

AQUA
143
165
177
205
240

264

Omgang
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final

Datum

2019-11-24

2021-06-19

2020-05-10

2020-10-11

2022-05-15

2023-04-02

Tavling

KM 4

KM1

KM 2 20200510
UGP 1

KM2 2022

KM 2


http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/view&amp;id=317044
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=317044&amp;event=15&amp;Result_sort=result_time
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=317044&amp;event=15&amp;Result_sort=fina_p
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=317044&amp;event=15&amp;Result_sort=round_type
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=317044&amp;event=15&amp;Result_sort=result_date

